DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

CENTRAL PARK SPICE LTD

CENTRAL PARK, STEVENAGE,
MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

CENTRAL PLACE MANAGEMENT
(WILMSLOW) LIMITED

CENTRAL PRINTING LIMITED

CENTRAL PROPERTY EXPERTS LTD

CENTRAL PUBLISHING LTD

CENTRAL READY MIX LTD

CENTRAL READY MIX LTD

CENTRAL RECYCLING YORKSHIRE LTD

CENTRAL RECYCLING YORKSHIRE LTD

CENTRAL ROAD & RAIL LIMITED

CENTRAL ROAD & RAIL LIMITED

CENTRAL RSA ACADEMIES TRUST

CENTRAL SERVICE (WICKFORD) LIMITED

CENTRALSHARE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CENTRAL SNOOKER CLUB (NW) LTD

CENTRAL SNOOKER CLUB (NW) LTD

CENTRAL SUBARU LIMITED

CENTRAL TAXIS PETERBOROUGH LIMITED

CENTRAL TOOL HIRE LIMITED

CENTRALUS MANAGEMENT LTD

CENTRALUS 006 LTD

CENTRALUS STAFF SERVICES LIMITED

CENTRALVISION LIMITED

CENTRATEAM LTD

CENTRAWO LTD

CENTREBARKS
LIMITED

CENTRE CARS WOLVERHAMPTON LTD

CENTRE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CENTRE EDUCATION CONSORTIUM UK LTD

CENTRE FOR ADULTS’ SOCIAL CARE

ADVICE, INFORMATION AND DISPUTE
RESOLUTION

CENTRE FOR CAPACITY TRAINING AND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CENTRE FOR COUNSELLING AND
PSYCHOTHERAPY TRAINING LIMITED

CENTRE FOR COUNSELLING AND
PSYCHOTHERAPY TRAINING LIMITED

CENTRE FOR COUNSELLING AND
PSYCHOTHERAPY EDUCATION LIMITED

CENTRE FOR DOMESTIC ABUSE AND
VIOLENCE LTD

CENTRE FOR DOMESTIC ABUSE AND
VIOLENCE LTD

(CONT'D)

(NORTH YORKSHIRE)

THE CENTRE FOR DOMESTIC VIOLENCE LTD

CENTRE FOR EDUCATION ECONOMICS CIC

THE CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
INITIATIVES

THE CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
INITIATIVES

CENTRE FOR EUROPEAN REFORM

11165115
02047609

04780944

07501702
09884370
10029225
11160505
11160505
11163628
11163628
11157335
11157335
08166526
04346742
02090700

10876452
10876452
07723671
10474419
01837120
10523223
10523132
10526296
03497438
08351262
10804124
09965937

09725696
08019642
07089709
10563291
09817275
10569478
10569478
10569577
11159687
11159687
07917926
11101161
04137305
04137305

03484649

23/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

20/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018

17/01/2018

CENTRE FOR EUROPEAN REFORM

CENTRE FOR EUROPEAN REFORM

CENTRE FOR FINANCIAL EXPERIENCE
(UK) LTD

CENTRE FOR HIZMET STUDIES LTD.

CENTRE FOR IGBO STUDIES LTD

THE CENTRE FOR INTEGRATED
THERAPIES LTD

CENTRE FOR ISLAMIC GUIDANCE

CENTRE FOR PROCESS INNOVATION
LIMITED

CENTRE FOR PROCUREMENT EXCELLENCE
LIMITED

CENTRE FOR RESEARCH INTO THE OLDER
WORKFORCE LTD

CENTRE FOR RESOLUTION LIMITED

THE CENTRE FOR SCHOOL STANDARDS
LIMITED

THE CENTRE FOR SCHOOL STANDARDS
LIMITED

THE CENTRE FOR SCHOOL STANDARDS
LIMITED

THE CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF SELF

KNOWLEDGE (C.E.A.)
CENTRE FOR THOUGHT AND PUBLIC
AFFAIRS

CENTRE FOR WORK BASED LEARNING
LIMITED

CENTRE HEIGHTS LIMITED
CENTRELAND HOTELS LIMITED
CENTRELINE ATIR CHARTER LIMITED
CENTRELINE MARINE & JOINERY LTD
CENTRE MIDFIELD LTD

CENTRE OF GRAVITY IT LTD

CENTRE OF HOPE

CENTRE POINT FOOD & WINE LTD
CENTRE POINT MEDIA LIMITED
CENTREPOINT RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CENTREPOINT VEHICLES LIMITED
CENTRES FOR DIABETES CARE LIMITED
CENTRE SKILLS SPORTS CIC

CENTRE VALE CONSTRUCTION LTD
CENTRE WEST END LIMITED

CENTREX CIVIL ENGINEERING (SUSSEX)
LIMITED
CENTREX CIVIL ENGINEERING (SUSSEX)
LIMITED

CENTRICA BETA HOLDINGS LIMITED
CENTRICA BETA HOLDINGS LIMITED
CENTRICA FINANCE (CANADA) LIMITED
CENTRICA FINANCE (CANADA) LIMITED

CENTRICA FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CENTRICA FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CENTRICA FINANCE
CENTRICA FINANCE

LIMITED
LIMITED

(US)
(US)

03484649
03484649
08365038

09380017
08837439
07124970

08326871
05002194

03018524

08531095

09962235
05318413

05318413

05318413

03049896

08971707

09389570

07302457
05682046
03909308
06477761
10567526
09875070
04891100
09723467
09378361
02194630

05672276
07572567
07906769
08986227
09788699
11162299

11162299

04710850
04710850
04055254
04055254
06795997
06795997
04140765
04140765

(C2)
(C2)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)

(C2)

(P1)

aaaaaaaaq
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17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018
17/01/2018

19/01/2018
21/01/2018

22/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018

18/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018



