DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
CENTRAL PARK SPICE LTD	11165115	(C1)	23/01/2018	CENTRE FOR EUROPEAN REFORM	03484649	(C2) 17/01/2018
CENTRAL PARK, STEVENAGE,	02047609	. ,	22/01/2018	CENTRE FOR EUROPEAN REFORM	03484649	(C2) 17/01/2018
MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED		(/	,,	CENTRE FOR FINANCIAL EXPERIENCE	08365038	(D4) 17/01/2018
CENTRAL PLACE MANAGEMENT	04780944	(D4)	22/01/2018	(UK) LTD		, , , , , , , , ,
(WILMSLOW) LIMITED				CENTRE FOR HIZMET STUDIES LTD.	09380017	(D4) 22/01/2018
CENTRAL PRINTING LIMITED	07501702	(C2)	17/01/2018	CENTRE FOR IGBO STUDIES LTD	08837439	(D4) 18/01/2018
CENTRAL PROPERTY EXPERTS LTD	09884370	(D4)	17/01/2018	THE CENTRE FOR INTEGRATED	07124970	(D4) 18/01/2018
CENTRAL PUBLISHING LTD	10029225	(D1)	20/01/2018	THERAPIES LTD		
CENTRAL READY MIX LTD	11160505	(B1)	22/01/2018	CENTRE FOR ISLAMIC GUIDANCE	08326871	(D4) 18/01/2018
CENTRAL READY MIX LTD	11160505	(C1)	22/01/2018	CENTRE FOR PROCESS INNOVATION	05002194	(D4) 17/01/2018
CENTRAL RECYCLING YORKSHIRE LTD	11163628	(B1)	22/01/2018	LIMITED		
CENTRAL RECYCLING YORKSHIRE LTD	11163628		22/01/2018	CENTRE FOR PROCUREMENT EXCELLENCE	03018524	(C2) 19/01/2018
CENTRAL ROAD & RAIL LIMITED	11157335	٠, ,	18/01/2018	LIMITED		
CENTRAL ROAD & RAIL LIMITED	11157335	. ,	18/01/2018	CENTRE FOR RESEARCH INTO THE OLDER	08531095	(D1) 21/01/2018
CENTRAL RSA ACADEMIES TRUST	08166526	. ,	17/01/2018	WORKFORCE LTD		
CENTRAL SERVICE (WICKFORD) LIMITED	04346742	. ,	19/01/2018	CENTRE FOR RESOLUTION LIMITED	09962235	(D4) 22/01/2018
CENTRALSHARE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	02090700	(C2)	18/01/2018	THE CENTRE FOR SCHOOL STANDARDS	05318413	(C2) 17/01/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED		
CENTRAL SNOOKER CLUB (NW) LTD	10876452	. ,	18/01/2018	THE CENTRE FOR SCHOOL STANDARDS	05318413	(D4) 17/01/2018
CENTRAL SNOOKER CLUB (NW) LTD	10876452	. ,	19/01/2018	LIMITED		
CENTRAL SUBARU LIMITED	07723671	. ,	18/01/2018	THE CENTRE FOR SCHOOL STANDARDS	05318413	(C2) 17/01/2018
CENTRAL TAXIS PETERBOROUGH LIMITED	10474419	. ,	17/01/2018	LIMITED		
CENTRAL TOOL HIRE LIMITED	01837120		23/01/2018	THE CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF SELF	03049896	(D4) 18/01/2018
CENTRALUS MANAGEMENT LTD	10523223	٠, ,	18/01/2018	KNOWLEDGE (C.E.A.)		
CENTRALUS 006 LTD	10523132		18/01/2018	CENTRE FOR THOUGHT AND PUBLIC	08971707	(D1) 23/01/2018
CENTRALUS STAFF SERVICES LIMITED	10526296		18/01/2018	AFFAIRS		/- A)
CENTRALVISION LIMITED	03497438		18/01/2018	CENTRE FOR WORK BASED LEARNING	09389570	(D4) 19/01/2018
CENTRATEAM LTD	08351262		19/01/2018	LIMITED	00000450	/=4\
CENTRAWO LTD	10804124		17/01/2018	CENTRE HEIGHTS LIMITED	07302457	(D1) 18/01/2018
CENTREBARKS (NORTH YORKSHIRE)	09965937	(D4)	23/01/2018	CENTRELAND HOTELS LIMITED	05682046	(D4) 21/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	CENTRELINE AIR CHARTER LIMITED	03909308	(D4) 22/01/2018
CENTRE CARS WOLVERHAMPTON LTD	09725696	. ,	20/01/2018		06477761	(D4) 19/01/2018
CENTRE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	08019642	, ,	17/01/2018	CENTRE MIDFIELD LTD	10567526	(D4) 18/01/2018
CENTRE EDUCATION CONSORTIUM UK LTD	07089709		17/01/2018	CENTRE OF GRAVITY IT LTD	09875070	(D1) 18/01/2018
CENTRE FOR ADULTS' SOCIAL CARE	10563291	(D4)	17/01/2018	CENTRE OF HOPE	04891100	(D1) 18/01/2018
ADVICE, INFORMATION AND DISPUTE				CENTRE POINT FOOD & WINE LTD	09723467	(D4) 17/01/2018
RESOLUTION			/ /	CENTRE POINT MEDIA LIMITED	09378361	(D4) 18/01/2018
CENTRE FOR CAPACITY TRAINING AND	09817275	(D4)	23/01/2018		02194630	(D4) 23/01/2018
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	10560470	(5.4)	17/01/0010	CONSULTANTS LIMITED	05670076	(DA) 17/01/0010
CENTRE FOR COUNSELLING AND	10569478	(D4)	17/01/2018	CENTREPOINT VEHICLES LIMITED	05672276	(D4) 17/01/2018
PSYCHOTHERAPY TRAINING LIMITED	10560470	(=1)	10/01/0010	CENTRES FOR DIABETES CARE LIMITED	07572567	(D1) 23/01/2018
CENTRE FOR COUNSELLING AND	10569478	(EI)	18/01/2018	CENTRE SKILLS SPORTS CIC	07906769	(D4) 23/01/2018
PSYCHOTHERAPY TRAINING LIMITED	10560577	(5.4)	17/01/0010	CENTRE VALE CONSTRUCTION LTD	08986227	(D1) 17/01/2018
CENTRE FOR COUNSELLING AND	10569577	(D4)	17/01/2018	CENTRE WEST END LIMITED	09788699	(D4) 18/01/2018
PSYCHOTHERAPY EDUCATION LIMITED	11150605	(51)	10/01/0010	CENTREX CIVIL ENGINEERING (SUSSEX)	11162299	(B1) 22/01/2018
CENTRE FOR DOMESTIC ABUSE AND	11159687	(BI)	19/01/2018	LIMITED	11160000	(01) 00/01/0010
VIOLENCE LTD	11150607	(01)	10/01/0010	CENTREX CIVIL ENGINEERING (SUSSEX)	11162299	(C1) 22/01/2018
CENTRE FOR DOMESTIC ABUSE AND	11159687	(CI)	19/01/2018	LIMITED	0.471.0050	(00) 10/01/0010
VIOLENCE LTD	07017006	(D.4)	10/01/0010	CENTRICA BETA HOLDINGS LIMITED	04710850	(C2) 18/01/2018
THE CENTRE FOR DOMESTIC VIOLENCE LTD			19/01/2018	CENTRICA BETA HOLDINGS LIMITED	04710850	(C2) 18/01/2018
CENTRE FOR EDUCATION ECONOMICS CIC	11101161		23/01/2018	CENTRICA FINANCE (CANADA) LIMITED	04055254	(C2) 18/01/2018
THE CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENTAL	04137305	(D4)	19/01/2018	CENTRICA FINANCE (CANADA) LIMITED	04055254	(C2) 18/01/2018
INITIATIVES	04107005	(60)	10/01/0010	CENTRICA FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED		(C2) 18/01/2018
THE CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENTAL	04137305	(C3)	19/01/2018	CENTRICA FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	06/95997	(C2) 18/01/2018
INITIATIVES				ODNIBDIOS DINSMOD (MO) I INTESS	04140765	(00) 10/01/0010
	02404640	(D4)	17/01/0010	CENTRICA FINANCE (US) LIMITED	04140765	(C2) 18/01/2018
CENTRE FOR EUROPEAN REFORM	03484649	(D4)	17/01/2018	CENTRICA FINANCE (US) LIMITED CENTRICA FINANCE (US) LIMITED	04140765 04140765	(C2) 18/01/2018 (C2) 18/01/2018